
 

  

 

   

 

Year 11 - Mock 2 CORE Exams 

 Mon 24th Feb Tues 25th Feb Wed 26th Feb Thurs 27th Feb Friday 28th Feb 

AM Maths Paper 1 
1hr30 

THEATRE 

English Language 
1hr45 

THEATRE 

Maths Paper 2 
1hr30 

THEATRE 

CACHE – P1 in lesson 
GCSE PE – P1 in lesson 

Maths Paper 3 
1hr30 

THEATRE 

PM 

Biology 
1hr15/1hr45 

THEATRE 

Chemistry 
1hr15/1hr45 

THEATRE 

 
Physics 

1hr15/1hr45 

THEATRE 

English Lit 
1hr 45 

THEATRE 

 

Mock Exams in lessons (normal classrooms): 
Wk1 Mon 3rd March Tue 4th March Wed 5th March Thurs 6th March Fri 7th March 

Period 1  BTEC DIT  11B Geography 

11B History 

 

Period 2 11A GCSE Business 
11A Computer 

Science 

 11A Geography 

11A History 

11A French 

  

Period 3 GCSE PE     

Period 4  Sociology 

11A Spanish 

Engineering 
H&SC 

11D Geography 

11D History 

11D French 

11D Spanish 

  

Period 5 11C GCSE Business  Psychology 
Engineering 

Food 

11C Geography 

11C History 

11C French 

11C Spanish 

  

 
Wk2 Mon 10th March Tue 11th 

March 
Wed 12th March Thurs 13th 

March 
Fri 14th March 

Period 1    Drama  

Period 2  Music    

Period 3      

Period 4     GCSE Further Maths (11 
students – out of lessons – 

room TBC) 
 

Period 5   Design & Technology 
GCSE Food 

 

 


